Anhang — Formblatter

Meldebogen Radball/Radpolo

Verein:
Name:
Stralle:
PLZ, Ort:
Telefon:
privat:
dienstl:
Fax:
privat:
dienstl.:

Email:

Arbeitsgemeinschaft Hallenradsport
Bund Deutscher Radfahrer — RKB Solidaritét

Sparte:
Landesverband:
Saison:
Altersklassen:
Sporthalle:
Strale:

PLZ, Ort:

Telefon:

Homepage:

Nr. |Spiel- bzw.
Altersklasse

Name, Vorname

UCI ID

Geb.-Datum

10

E1

E2

E3

E4

Datum, Unterschrift

Vereinstempel

16



